
COURSE COORDINATOR ASSOC. COORDINATOR

Behavioral Science

Joanna Pawlak MD, PhD

joanna.pawlak@gmail.com

Chair of Psychiatry, Dep. of Adult Psychiatry

27/33, Szpitalna St.

CPR

Assoc. Prof. Małgorzata Grześkowiak MD, PhD

mgrzesko@ump.edu.pl

Dep. of Teaching Anaesthesiology and Intensive Care

14, Św. Marii Magdaleny St.

Communication Skills

Patrycja Marciniak-Stępak MD, PhD

pmarciniak@ump.edu.pl

Chair & Dep. of Medical Education

7, Rokietnicka St.

CBS

Joanna Budna -Tukan MD, PhD

jbudna@ump.edu.pl

Chair & Dep. of Histology & Embryology

6, Święcickiego St. (Coll. Anatomicum)

Elements of Professionalism

Assoc. Prof. Jan Mazela MD, PhD

janco@pol-med.com.pl

jmazela@ump.edu.pl

Dep. of Newborn's Infectious Dis.

33, Polna St.

Epidemiology

Małgorzata Krzywińska-Wiewiorowska MD, PhD

mwiewior@ump.edu.pl

Dep. of Epidemiology

4, Rokietnicka St.

History of Medicine

Katarzyna Pękacka-Falkowska MSc, PhD

pekackafalkowska@ump.edu.pl

Chair & Dep. of History of Medical Sciences

37A Przybyszewskiego St.
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Hygiene

Daniel Zielonka MD, PhD

zielonka@ump.edu.pl

Chair of Public Health

4, Rokietnicka St.

Immunology

Małgorzata Łagiedo-Żelazowska M.Sc. 

mlagiedo@ump.edu.pl

Chair of Immunology

5D Rokietnicka St.

Internal Medicine I

Nadia Sawicka-Gutaj MD, PhD

nsawicka@ump.edu.pl

Chair & Dep. Of Endocrinology, Metabolic Disorders and Int. Med.

49, Przybyszewskiego St.

Laboratory Medicine

Waldemar Myszka MD, PhD

mycha72@gmail.com

Dep. Of Clinical Biochemistry & Laboratory Med.

8, Rokietnicka St.

Law & Ethics

Maciej Zieliński MD, PhD

mazelik@yahoo.com

Dep. of General & Vascular Surgery

1/2, Długa St.

Medical Psychology

Prof. Ewa Mojs MSc, PhD

ewa_mojs@poczta.onet.pl

Department of Clinical Psychology

70, Bukowska St. (Coll. Stomatologicum)

Pathology II

Assoc. Prof. Aldona Woźniak MD, PhD

aldona.wozniak@ump.edu.pl

Chair Of Clinical Pathomorphology

49, Przybyszewskiego St.

Prof. Wiesława Biczysko MD, PhD

Chair Of Clinical Pathomorphology

49, Przybyszewskiego St.
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Pharmacology

Prof. Przemysław Mikołajczak MSc, PhD

przemmik@ump.edu.pl

Chair & Dep. of Pharmacology

5A, Rokietnicka St.

Assoc. Prof. Marzena Dworacka MSc, PhD

mdworac@ump.edu.pl

Chair & Dep. of Pharmacology

5A, Rokietnicka St.

Public Health

Tomasz Maksymiuk MD, PhD

tristanm@ump.edu.pl

Dep. of Public Health

4, Rokietnicka St.
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